

MIL-C-81904A(AS)
AMENDMENT 3
26 September 1985
SUPERSEDING
AMENDMENT 2
23 March 1981

MILITARY SPECIFICATION

COATING COMPOUND, THERMAL INSULATION, ABLATIVE

This amendment forms a part of Military Specification MIL-C-81904A(AS), dated 22 August 1973, and is approved for use within the Naval Air Systems Command, Department of the Navy and is available for use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.

Page 5

- * Table II, column 2: Delete "8.5 percent" and substitute: "8.0 percent".

Page 6

- * 3.4.2.1, line 9: Delete "8.3 percent" and substitute: "7.8 percent".

Page 14

4.6.5.1.1, line 1: Delete "ten panels" and substitute: "eight panels".
Line 2: Delete "six discs" and substitute: "eight discs". Add at the end of the last sentence: ", and two panels for the weather resistance test (4.6.11)."

Page 17

4.6.11, line 1: Delete "Four panels" and substitute: "Two panels". Line 3: Add after the first sentence: "The panels shall be mounted at 45 degrees facing south."

NOTE: The margins of this amendment are marked with an asterisk or vertical lines to indicate where changes (additions, modifications, corrections, deletions) from the previous amendment are made. This was done as a convenience only and the Government assumes no liability whatsoever for any inaccuracies in these notations. Bidders and contractors are cautioned to evaluate the requirements of this document based on the entire content irrespective of the marginal notations and relationship to the last previous amendment.

Preparing Activity:
Navy - AS
(Proj. No. 8010-N297)

FSC 8010
DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A, Approval for public release; distribution is unlimited.